
Subdivision/Neighborhood Title First Name Last Name Title Address Phone E-mail 
Bethesda Barclay House Ms. Barbara Jackson General Manager 230 S. Brentwood Blvd. (314)216-1319 bljackson@bethesdahealth.org 

Bethesda Barclay House Ms. Sheila Cawns President 230 S. Brentwood Blvd. (314)725-2533 acawns@sbcglobal.net 

Bethesda Barclay House Ms. Sue Turner Vice President 230 S. Brentwood Blvd. (314)727-4441  
        
Brentmoor Park East Dr. Michael Holtzman Trustee 14 Brentmoor Park (314)452-0515 mjholtzman@wustl.edu 

Brentmoor Park East Ms.  Stephanie Gross Trustee 12 Brentmoor Park (314)276-6024 stephanieludmergross@gmail.com 

Brentmoor Park East Mr.  John Hutkin Trustee 11 Brentmoor Park (314)917-6651 jhutkin@hutkin.com 

        
Brentmoor Park West Mr. Ted Disabato Trustee 35 Brentmoor Park (314)276-1318 td@tdd-law.com 

Brentmoor Park West Mr. Shashi Palamand Trustee 18 Brentmoor Park  shashipalamand@sbcglobal.net 

        
Carrswold Association Ms. Tracy Goldenberg-Gross Trustee 20 Carrswold (314)913-4842  
Carrswold Association Mr.  Jim Runnels Trustee 17 Carrswold   
Carrswold Association Ms. Susanna Sharp Trustee 9 Carrswold (314)616-3223 sannasharp@msn.com 

        
Claverach Park Subdivision Mr. Jim Arsenault Trustee 55 Broadview (314)614-1580 jimarsenault@gmail.com 

Claverach Park Subdivision Ms. Anna Ives Trustee 55 Claverach (314)704-9116 ives.anna@gmail.com 

Claverach Park Subdivision Mr.  Jeff Melly Trustee 63 Crestwood (314)753-5486 melly.jeff@gmail.com 

        
Clayshire Ridge Dr. Arthur Auer Trustee 667 Langton (314)580-6777 AlAuer@aol.com 

        
Clayshire Subdivision Association Ms.  Judy Speck Trustee 8107 Edinburgh (314)560-0376 jmdspeck@gmail.com 

Clayshire Subdivision Association Mr. Randy Speck Chair 8107 Edinburgh (314)725-5338 rspeck@randygspeck.com 

        
Clayton Condominium Building Association Mr. Brian Kinman President 155 Carondelet Plaza #902 (201)317-4638 bkinman902@gmail.com 

        
Clayton Gardens        
        
Colonial Lane        
        
The Crescent Condos Ms. Jean Blair Property Manager  (314)862-0003 jblair@thecrescentcondo.com  
        
Davis Place Ms. Claire Abboud Trustee 8025 Watkins (585)413-8819 clairehemkens@gmail.com 

Davis Place Ms.  Lara Talsky Trustee   laraschrage@hotmail.com 

Davis Place Ms. Sarah Evans Trustee 7807 Davis Dr. (480)703-1356 sarah.magden@gmail.com 

        
Ellenwood Mr. Rich Lintz Trustee 6375 Alexander Dr. (314)517-7868 richlintz@aol.com 

        
Forest Ridge Subdivision Mr. Allan Kalb Trustee 5 Forest Ridge (314)726-5262 ajkalb@wesleyan.edu 

Forest Ridge Subdivision Mr. Robbie McGeHee Treasurer 2 Forest Ridge (314)393-2400 rmcgehee@smis.com 

Forest Ridge Subdivision Dr. Alan Pestronk Trustee 6 Forest Ridge (314)727-0573 pestronka@neuro.wustl.edu 

        
Hanley Towers (900 S. Hanley Rd.) Mr.  Brad Florek Property Manager 900 S. Hanley Rd.  propertymanager@900hanley.com 

        
Hillcrest Subdivision Ms. Jane Klamer Trustee 62 Aberdeen Place (314)721-0558 jane@theklamers.net 

Hillcrest Subdivision Mr.  Stan Mulvihill Trustee 16 Arundel Place (314)721-1713 stan.mulvihill@att.net 

Hillcrest Subdivision Mr.  Bill Shute President 27 Dartford (314)401-7980 Bill.schute@gmail.com 

Hillcrest Subdivision Ms. Pam Washington Secretary 4 Arundel (314)727-1127 brownsugarpam1@sbcglobal.net 
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Hi-Pointe DeMun Mr. Frank Brundick Treasurer 6232 Alamo (314)402-7761 hi-pointe_capital@swbell.net 

Hi-Pointe DeMun Mr. David Coleman Vice President 6232 Alamo (314)629-7674 coleman.dwc@gmail.com 

Hi-Pointe DeMun Ms. Sally Hezel Secretary 6233 San Bonita (314)727-8862 sallyhezel@msn.com 

Hi-Pointe DeMun Mr. Hunter Wald President 6229 San Bonita (704)254-6777 hunter.i.wald@gmail.com 

        
Hi-Pointe West Neighborhood Association        
        
Maryland Walk Mr. Rob Kiem Property Manager  (314)727-7950 rkiem@mwcondos.com  
        
Moorlands Association Mr. Brian Edwards President 7520 Buckingham #3W (314)378-5338 Bpe234@yahoo.com 

Moorlands Association Ms. Ann Vasquez Treasurer 7520 Wellington Way #2 (314)497-7652 Eavazquez@sbcglobal.net 

        
Old Town Clayton Neighborhood Association Ms. Kathy Beilein Board Member 108 N. Bemiston (314)863-2650 kab9751@aol.com 

Old Town Clayton Neighborhood Association Dr.  Victor DiFate Secretary 131 N. Bemiston  (314)727-4696 vicdifate@gmail.com 

Old Town Clayton Neighborhood Association Mr.  Mel Disney Board Member 7507 Westmoreland (314)721-2935 homstdisney@aol.com 

Old Town Clayton Neighborhood Association Mr. Mike Fournier Board Member 7633 Maryland Ave. (314)401-2862 mfournier1@sbcglobal.net 

Old Town Clayton Neighborhood Association Ms. Susan Hackmann Board Member 314 N. Central Ave. (314)971-2970 helensu924@gmail.com 

Old Town Clayton Neighborhood Association Ms. Roxanne Heintz Vice President 8012 Pershing  dscheintz@yahoo.com 

Old Town Clayton Neighborhood Association Mr.  Sandy MacLean Tresurer 202 N. Brentwood Blvd. 2B  stannard624@yahoo.com 

        
Park Tower Condominium Association Ms. Tanya  Bryant Secretary 200 S. Brentwood Blvd. (314)504-5772 Tbryant1214@yahoo.com 

Park Tower Condominium Association Ms. Barbara DeVore Vice-President 200 S. Brentwood Blvd. (314)374-9034 barbradv1@gmail.com 

Park Tower Condominium Association Mr.  Michael Freund Treasurer 200 S. Brentwood Blvd. (314)725-7782 michaelfreund13@gmail.com 

Park Tower Condominium Association Mr. Richard Haub Property Manager 200 S. Brentwood Blvd. (314)863-5600 ext. 3 manager@parktower.net 

Park Tower Condominium Association Mr. Dan Phillips President 200 S. Brentwood Blvd. (314)721-3425 dpemg@yahoo.com 

        
Polo Place Ms. Mindy Keller Trustee  (314)477-6850 mindykeller@hotmail.com 

Polo Place Mr. Evan Waldman Trustee 631 E. Polo (314) 973-0441 evan.s.walman@gmail.com 

Polo Place Ms. Nicole  Lander Trustee  (314)323-2240 Nicole.lander@gmail.com  
        
Skinker Heights Mr.  Gregg Garland President 6454 Cecil  greggrgarland@gmail.com  
Skinker Heights Ms. Beth Rubin Secretary 6441 Cecil (314)862-5407 bafrubin@gmail.com 

Skinker Heights Mr. Tom Sommers Treasurer 6444 Ellenwood (314)603-6739 tsommers@hotmail.com 

        
Southmoor Subdivision Mr. JJ Flotkin Trustee 25 Southmoor  flotkinj@caravus.com 

Southmoor Subdivision Ms. Ann Rafferty Trustee 27 Southmoor (314)614-5340 ann.h.rafferty@gmail.com 

Southmoor Subdivision Mr. Chuck Schagrin Trustee 14 Southmoor (314)504-4322 cschagrin@aol.com 

        
Tanglewood Subdivision Mr.  Matthew Bardowell Trustee 825 Louwen Dr. (314)440-1858 825louwen@gmail.com 

Tanglewood Subdivision Ms. Lolita Flinn Trustee 705 Louwen Dr. (314)363-4129 705louwen@gmail.com 

Tanglewood Subdivision Mr.  Greg Standeford Trustee 775 Wenneker (314)276-2494 775wenneker@gmail.com 

        
The Residence Condominium (800 S. Hanley) Ms.  Tara Cillo Property Manager 800 S. Hanley Rd. (314)862-0000 or (314)913-3587 taracillo@hotmail.com 

        
The 816 S. Hanley Condominium Ms.  Dee Dee Lewitt Business Management 816 S. Hanley Rd. (314)725-0384 deedeelewitt@816shanley.com 

The 816 S. Hanley Condominium Mr. David Belsky Rodemyer Crystal Property Management 816 S. Hanley Rd. (314)575-2204 dbelsky@rcirealty.com 

        
Tuscany Park Dr.. Gina Marusic Trustee 2 Tuscany Park  marusic@sbcglobal.net 

Tuscany Park Ms. Anne Martin Trustee 5 Tuscany Park (314)725-6320 
amartin@jburroughs.org 
annechasemartin@gmail.com 
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Whitehall Condos (710 S. Hanley) - - - Front Desk 710 S. Hanley (314)863-7555  
Whitehall Condos (710 S. Hanley) Mr.  Tom Stephenson Manager 710 S. Hanley (314)805-7572 Tom.Whitehall@yahoo.com 

        
Wydown Forest Subdivision Ms. Missy McCormick Treasurer 7625 Shirley (314)749-7482 missy@m2gp.com 

Wydown Forest Subdivision Ms. Lynne Roney Secretary 412 Oakley (314)223-3426 lynneroney@sbcglobal.net 

        

Wydown Terrace Association Mr.  Karen  Branding Trustee 19 Wydown Terrace (314)520-7189 
 
karenbrandingstl@gmail.com 

Wydown Terrace Association Mr.  Bob  Denlow Trustee   rdenlow@denlow.com  
Wydown Terrace Association Ms.  Deborah Dobson Trustee 4 Wydown Terrace (314)862-2893 dedobson@borcim.wustl.edu 

Wydown Terrace Association Ms. Janet Horlacher Trustee    
Wydown Terrace Association Ms. Claire Hundelt     
Wydown Terrace Association Mr. Ed Masig     
Wydown Terrace Association Ms. Rebecca Treiman Truestee/Treasurer 7 Wydown Terrace (213)685-6024 rtreiman@wustl.edu 

        
Washington University - Police Department - - - Dispatch 6615 Shepley Dr. (314)935-5555  
Washington University - Police Department Sgt. Antonio Hubbard Detective Bureau 6615 Shepley Dr. (314)437-0379 antonio.hubbard@wustl.edu 

Washington University - Student Housing Lt. Jamaal Davis Off Campus Housing 6615 Shepley Dr. (314)267-5518 ja-maal.davis@wustl.edu 
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